Work (IDR) 

3  Drainage 443.778.706,88  

(A) Total Price of Work (including General 

Costs and Profit) 
443.778.706,88  

(B) Value Added Tax (VAT) = 11% x (A) 48.815.657,76  

(C) Total Work Price = (A) + (B) 492.594.364,64  

(D) Circulated 492.594.000,00  

Amount: Four hundred ninety two million five hundred 

ninety four thousand rupiahs 

Based on Table 7, the total budget plan for the drainage 

channel work for the Sumeith Pasunaro - Watui road section 

is IDR. 492.594.000.00. 

Channel length   = 250 m 

Channel width   = 1,5 m 

Channel height   = 1,1 m 

Budget Plan Cost/m  =